(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Board of Variance

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Home Occupation

Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Development Variance
Permit

Rezoning Applications

Rezoning Applications

File Number

BV 1A 18
DP 1A 18

DP 2A 18

DP 3A 18

DV 1A 18

HO 1A 18
DP 3B 18

DP 1B 18

DP 2B 18

DP 1C 18

DP 2C 18

DP 3C 18

DP 4C 18

Dv 1C 18

DV 2C 18

Rz 1C 18
RZ 2C 18

Application Date

1/8/2018
1/9/2018

1/11/2018

1/19/2018

1/2/2018

1/2/2018
1/30/2018

1/29/2018

1/30/2018

1/4/2018

1/22/2018

1/24/2018

1/25/2018

1/16/2018

1/24/2018

1/4/2018
1/8/2018

Civic Address

3635 Eagleview Dr
7390 Cougar Smith Rd

7863 Tozer Rd

5710 ISLAND HWY S

7668 Ships Point Rd

7415 Yake Rd

Part of Lot 2, DL 229 & 239,
Comox District, Plan
VIP85435 included within
Plan EPP78295

2055 IDIENS WAY

Part of Lot 2, DL 229 & 239,
Comox District, Plan
VIP85435 included within
Plan EPP78295

6376 Rennie Rd
8730 Oyster River Way
8776 Driftwood Rd

9046 Clarkson Ave

2422 and 2424 Catherwood
Rd

542 & 544 Williams Beach Rd

4356 CAMCO RD
2410 Sackville Rd

New Planning Applications Received - January 2018

Description

Accessory building (BP 10634) height variance (to 7 metres)

Development permit for moved on dwelling within 30 m of a watercourse

Construction of a single detached dwelling and carport within heron nest buffer
Application refund, colony no longer exists.

Steep slope and aquatic DP to replace failing retaining walls, widen driveway, remove trees, create a
parking area, add fencing and add an extension to the house on a property within 30 metres of the sea
and on a steep slope

Vary front yard setback from 7.5 m to 5.9 m for proposed accessory building

Home occupation for bed and breakfast.

Industrial development permit

Driveway and culvert installation. Section 11 Water Sustainability Act approval required.

Aquatic development permit

New house within 30m of two ditches. Existing dwelling to be re-classified to carriage house. RAR
applies.

To construct a house, septic system and gravel driveway within 30 metres of a watercourse

Aquatic and Riparian Habitat DP for a SFD within 30 metres of the foreshore

Aquatic and Riparian Habitat DP to build a dwelling within 30 metres of the Georgia Strait

Vary house's front setback to 7.1 metres due to siting error during construction (BP 10589)

To convert a partially finished secondary dwelling into an accessory building by increasing height from
6.0 metres to 6.8 metres

Application to rezone to enable subdivision of a 1ha parcel (s. 514 of the LGA - residence for a relative).

Rezoning to permit water bottling for a specific zoning exception of the RU-8 zone



