

New Planning Applications Received – January 2018

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
٨	Poord of Variance		1/8/2018	2625 Endoviour Dr	Accessory building (PD 10624) boight variance (to 7 metroe)
A	Board of Variance	BV 1A 18	1/8/2018	3635 Eagleview Dr	Accessory building (BP 10634) height variance (to 7 metres)
A	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 1A 18	1/9/2018	7390 Cougar Smith Rd	Development permit for moved on dwelling within 30 m of a watercourse
А	Development Permit -	DP 2A 18	1/11/2018	7863 Tozer Rd	Construction of a single detached dwelling and carport within heron nest buffer
	ESA (ABC)				Application refund, colony no longer exists.
A	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 3A 18	1/19/2018	5710 ISLAND HWY S	Steep slope and aquatic DP to replace failing retaining walls, widen driveway, remove trees, create a parking area, add fencing and add an extension to the house on a property within 30 metres of the sea and on a steep slope
A	Development Variance Permit	DV 1A 18	1/2/2018	7668 Ships Point Rd	Vary front yard setback from 7.5 m to 5.9 m for proposed accessory building
А	Home Occupation	HO 1A 18	1/2/2018	7415 Yake Rd	Home occupation for bed and breakfast.
В	Development Permit	DP 3B 18	1/30/2018	Part of Lot 2, DL 229 & 239, Comox District, Plan VIP85435 included within Plan EPP78295	Industrial development permit
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 1B 18	1/29/2018	2055 IDIENS WAY	Driveway and culvert installation. Section 11 Water Sustainability Act approval required.
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 2B 18	1/30/2018	Part of Lot 2, DL 229 & 239, Comox District, Plan VIP85435 included within Plan EPP78295	Aquatic development permit
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 1C 18	1/4/2018	6376 Rennie Rd	New house within 30m of two ditches. Existing dwelling to be re-classified to carriage house. RAR applies.
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 2C 18	1/22/2018	8730 Oyster River Way	To construct a house, septic system and gravel driveway within 30 metres of a watercourse
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 3C 18	1/24/2018	8776 Driftwood Rd	Aquatic and Riparian Habitat DP for a SFD within 30 metres of the foreshore
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 4C 18	1/25/2018	9046 Clarkson Ave	Aquatic and Riparian Habitat DP to build a dwelling within 30 metres of the Georgia Strait
С	Development Variance Permit	DV 1C 18	1/16/2018	2422 and 2424 Catherwood Rd	Vary house's front setback to 7.1 metres due to siting error during construction (BP 10589)
С	Development Variance Permit	DV 2C 18	1/24/2018	542 & 544 Williams Beach Rd	To convert a partially finished secondary dwelling into an accessory building by increasing height from 6.0 metres to 6.8 metres
С	Rezoning Applications	RZ 1C 18	1/4/2018	4356 CAMCO RD	Application to rezone to enable subdivision of a 1ha parcel (s. 514 of the LGA - residence for a relative).
С	Rezoning Applications	RZ 2C 18	1/8/2018	2410 Sackville Rd	Rezoning to permit water bottling for a specific zoning exception of the RU-8 zone